 Project Name: Target Parking Lot
Subcontractor: Hines Electric
Supplier:  Consolidated Electrical Distributors
Manufacturer: Cooper Lighting/Lumark - Lyte Poles
Date:  2/7/23
Submittal
Lighting
Fixtures & Poles

27. Requires 7-PIN NEMA twistlock photocontrol receptacle (PER7) option. The WOLC-7 cannot be used in conjunction with
other controls systems (MS, ZD, ZW or LWR). Operates on 120-347V input voltages.
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  PRV-XL-C75-D-UNV-T4-SA-BZ
Product Family Camera Type Data Backhaul
L=LumenSafe Technology     H=Dome Camera, High Res
Z=Dome Camera, Remote PTZ
C=Cellular, Customer Installed SIM Card
A=Cellular, Factory Installed AT&T SIM Card
V=Cellular, Factory Installed Verizon SIM Card
S=Cellular, Factory Installed Sprint SIM Card
E=Ethernet Networking
LumenSafe Integrated Network Security Camera Technology Options (Add	as	Suƾx)
Product Family 1 Light Engine Voltage Distribution
PRVS=Prevail C15=(1 LED) 7,100 Nominal Lumens
C25=(2 LEDs) 13,100 Nominal Lumens
C40=(2 LEDs) 17,100 Nominal Lumens
C60=(2 LEDs) 20,000 Nominal Lumens
UNV= Universal (120-277V)
347=347V 2
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
PRVS-XL=Prevail XL C75=(4 LED) 26,100 Nominal Lumens
C100=(4 LED) 31,000 Nominal Lumens
C125=(4 LED) 36,000 Nominal Lumens
C150=(6 LED) 41,100 Nominal Lumens
C175=(6 LED) 48,600 Nominal Lumens
NOTES:
1.  All stock conƼgurations are standard 4000K/70CRI, bronze Ƽnish, and include the standard versatile mounting arm.
2. Only available in PRVS conƼgurations C15, C25, C40 or C60.
Stock Ordering Information